
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1030802002007000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 16,947

CAMA #: 103 08 0 20 02 007 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MIDA00068
MID AMERICA BANK/L ERWINE

    

Owner: ROCHE DEREK S Legal: GLEN F POLLOMS SUB DAF: POB E 240 FR NW COR SD SUB, 
TH E 110, S117.66, W 7.5, S117.66, W 102.5 7 N 235.32 TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 13767

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,094.00 1,094.00 2,188.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202515643-1 12/09/2021

0.00 0.00

12/09/2021

1,094.00

1 1,094.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,094.00

Mid America 
Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202605323-1 05/03/2022

0.00 0.00

05/03/2022

1,094.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,094.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,094.00

Mid America 
Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,094.00 1,094.00 0.00 2,188.00

0.00 0.00 2,188.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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